
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

8 

2 

44 

6 

2A 

20 

1 

9 

78 

15 

40 

5 

99 

29 

19 

09 

Name 

Joe Nemechek 

Scott Holley 

Jeff McKee 

Kenny Bupp 

Matthew Butson 

Mike Skinner 

Willy Todd 

Stephen Keneally 

Randy Walker 

Carlus Gann 

Nio Fernandez 

Larry Hoopaugh 

Stephen Papalas 

Samuel LeComte 

Donnie Strickland 

Raymond Webb 

Class 

10SC/D 

10SC/B 

10SC/D 

10SC/B 

10SC/B 

10SC/B 

10SC/B 

10SC/B 

10SC/D 

10SC/C 

10SC/A 

10SC/B 

10SC/C 

10SC/B 

10SC/D 

10SC/A 

Best Tm 

2:04.279 

2:10.419 

2:11.865 

2:14.076 

2:14.769 

2:15.411 

2:16.963 

2:18.225 

2:18.342 

2:18.972 

2:21.214 

2:21.406 

2:37.334 

2:37.414 

2:37.838 

2:40.283 

2nd Best 

2:08.725 

2:10.643 

2:12.652 

2:16.177 

2:15.166 

2:20.717 

2:18.273 

2:24.721 

2:18.395 

2:19.813 

2:22.354 

2:30.997 

2:41.099 

5:17.097 

2:42.253 

Year 

2006 

2000 

2014 

2000 

2006 

2006 

2008 

2002 

2000 

1987 

2007 

2006 

1993 

2006 

2009 

2012 

Make/Model 

Toyota Camry 

Penske Dodge 

Toyota Camry 

Ford Taurus 

Dodge Charger 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Ford Fusion 

Dodge Intreped 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Ford Thunderbird 

Dodge NASCAR 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Lumina 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Dodge Charger 

Engine 

358 

358 

358 

365 

358 

358 

358 

Hometown 

Mooresville NC 

Fortville IN 

Delray FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Snohomish WA 

Port Orange FL 

Marquette MI 

Montecito CA 

Lexington KY 

Lafayette GA 

Tampa FL 

Chester SC 

Rockwood MI 

Flower Mound TX 

Vero Beach FL 

Holly Hill FL 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#29 - No transponder detected, not timed 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Sebring SpeedTour 

Group 10  - Stock Cars 

Group 10SC Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:27:53 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/26/2022 08:30 


